
2025 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL COORDINATORS 

ALTONA Shae Laporte  
518-651-
4278 

Shaelynn04@hotmail.com 

AUSABLE Todd Bailey  
518-570-
7074 

tbailey@plattscsd.org 

BEEKMANTOWN Dave Manney  
518-572-
8480 

manney.dave@bcsdk12.org 

CHAZY Josh Howell 
770-906-
8266 

 jhowell@chazy.org 

DANNEMORA 
(VILLAGE) 

Shauna Peryea   
518-572-
6799 

parksandrec@villageofdannemora.net 

ELLENBURG Heather Magoon  
518-569-
1018 

HMagoon@cviarc.org 

JAY/BLACK BROOK Jessie Douglas 
518-647-
5411 ext1 

 blackbrooksupervisor@yahoo.com 

MOOERS Kerri Dumas 
518-236-
6969 

518-578-
1120 

Tookie_1980@yahoo.com 

PERU Kristin Marino 
518-320-
2207 

 Recreationdirector@perutown.com 

PLATTSBURGH  Jordanne Manney 
518-569-
1126 

518-562-
6862 

jordannem@townofplattsburgh.org 

ROUSES POINT Charlene Sample  
518-726-
6388 

recdept@townofchamplain.com 

SARANAC Jaki Carter 
518-293-
8507 

518-304-
3064 

jmcarter@saranac.org 

SCHUYLER FALLS Sam Campbell   
518-578-
8597 

Sphockey11@yahoo.com 

 


